g:t. Louis
= Communi
CCnllege v

Fall 2024
All students
Undergraduate
Degree/certificate seeking
First-time
Transfer-ins
Continuing
Nondegree/certificate seeking

Full-time students
Undergraduate
Degree/certificate seeking
First-time
Transfer-ins
Continuing
Nondegree/certificate seeking

Part-time students
Undergraduate
Degree/certificate seeking
First-time
Transfer-ins
Continuing
Nondegree/certificate seeking

Page 1 of 4

Total
15,649
15,649
11,788

2,404
1,051
8,333
3,861

5,466
5,466
4,728
1,575

424
2,729

738

10,183
10,183
7,060
829
627
5,604
3,123

100%
75.3%
20.4%

8.9%
70.7%
24.7%

100%
86.5%
33.3%

9.0%
57.7%
13.5%

100%
69.3%
11.7%

8.9%
79.4%
30.7%

A

™rTrrr

Men
5,068
5,068
3,686

908
262
2,516
1,382

2,022
2,022
1,752
638
129
985
270

3,046
3,046
1,934

270

133
1,531
1,112

32.4%
32.4%
31.3%
37.8%
24.9%
30.2%
35.8%

37.0%
37.0%
37.1%
40.5%
30.4%
36.1%
36.6%

29.9%
29.9%
27.4%
32.6%
21.2%
27.3%
35.6%

and Planning

Women

10,581
10,581
8,102
1,496
789
5,817
2,479

3,444
3,444
2,976
937
295
1,744
468

7,137
7,137
5,126

559

494
4,073
2,011

Institutional Research

67.6%
67.6%
68.7%
62.2%
75.1%
69.8%
64.2%

63.0%
63.0%
62.9%
59.5%
69.6%
63.9%
63.4%

70.1%
70.1%
72.6%
67.4%
78.8%
72.7%
64.4%

10/9/2024



Fall 2024 Total Men Women

All students 15,649 5,068 32.4% 10,581 67.6%
US Nonresident 222 1.4% 91 41.0% 131 59.0%
Hispanic/Latino 935 6.0% 298 31.9% 637 68.1%
American Indian or Alaskan Native 43 0.3% 16 37.2% 27 62.8%
Asian 621 4.0% 246 39.6% 375 60.4%
Black or African American 5,469 34.9% 1,357 24.8% 4,112 75.2%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 16 0.1% 8 50.0% 8 50.0%
White 7,257 46.4% 2,703 37.2% 4,554 62.8%
Two or more races 818 5.2% 256 31.3% 562 68.7%
Race and ethnicity unknown 268 1.7% 93 34.7% 175 65.3%

Full-time students 5,466 2,022 37.0% 3,444 63.0%
US Nonresident 141 2.6% 65 46.1% 76 53.9%
Hispanic/Latino 376 6.9% 137 36.4% 239 63.6%
American Indian or Alaskan Native 16 0.3% 8 50.0% 8 50.0%
Asian 236 4.3% 95 40.3% 141 59.7%
Black or African American 1,511 27.6% 436 28.9% 1,075 71.1%
White 2,801 51.2% 1,157 41.3% 1,644 58.7%
Two or more races 322 5.9% 103 32.0% 219 68.0%
Race and ethnicity unknown 63 1.2% 21 33.3% 42 66.7%

Part-time students 10,183 3,046 29.9% 7,137 70.1%
US Nonresident 81 0.8% 26 32.1% 55 67.9%
Hispanic/Latino 559 5.5% 161 28.8% 398 71.2%
American Indian or Alaskan Native 27 0.3% 8 29.6% 19 70.4%
Asian 385 3.8% 151 39.2% 234 60.8%
Black or African American 3,958 38.9% 921 23.3% 3,037 76.7%
White 4,456 43.8% 1,546 34.7% 2,910 65.3%
Two or more races 496 4.9% 153 30.8% 343 69.2%
Race and ethnicity unknown 221 2.2% 80 36.2% 141 63.8%
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Fall 2024 Total Men Women

All students 15,649 5,068 32.4% 10,581 67.6%
Under 18 2,613 16.7% 931 35.6% 1,682 64.4%
18-19 3,616 23.1% 1,447 40.0% 2,169 60.0%
20-21 2,273 14.5% 867 38.1% 1,406 61.9%
22-24 1,915 12.2% 581 30.3% 1,334 69.7%
25-29 1,869 11.9% 450 24.1% 1,419 75.9%
30-34 1,206 7.7% 265 22.0% 941 78.0%
35-39 754 4.8% 170 22.5% 584 77.5%
40-49 887 5.7% 216 24.4% 671 75.6%
50-64 449 2.9% 114 25.4% 335 74.6%
65 and over 67 0.4% 27 40.3% 40 59.7%
Age unknown/unreported 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

Full-time students 5,466 2,022 37.0% 3,444 63.0%
Under 18 603 11.0% 203 33.7% 400 66.3%
18-19 2,350 43.0% 972 41.4% 1,378 58.6%
20-21 965 17.7% 417 43.2% 548 56.8%
22-24 559 10.2% 175 31.3% 384 68.7%
25-29 443 8.1% 99 22.3% 344 77.7%
30-34 235 4.3% 65 27.7% 170 72.3%
35-39 136 2.5% 40 29.4% 96 70.6%
40-49 132 2.4% 38 28.8% 94 71.2%
50-64 37 0.7% 11 29.7% 26 70.3%
65 and over 6 0.1% 2 0.1% 4 0.1%
Age unknown/unreported 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

Part-time students 10,183 3,046 29.9% 7,137 70.1%
Under 18 2,010 19.7% 728 36.2% 1,282 63.8%
18-19 1,266 12.4% 475 37.5% 791 62.5%
20-21 1,308 12.8% 450 34.4% 858 65.6%
22-24 1,356 13.3% 406 29.9% 950 70.1%
25-29 1,426 14.0% 351 24.6% 1,075 75.4%
30-34 971 9.5% 200 20.6% 771 79.4%
35-39 618 6.1% 130 21.0% 488 79.0%
40-49 755 7.4% 178 23.6% 577 76.4%
50-64 412 4.0% 103 25.0% 309 75.0%
65 and over 61 0.6% 25 41.0% 36 59.0%
Age unknown/unreported 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
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Student Financial Aid, 2023 - 2024
All Students 14,627

Grant or scholarship aid from the federal
government, state/local government, the
institution, and other sources known to the

institution 5,506 37.6%
Pell grant recipients 4,258 29.1%
Federal student loans 668 4.6%

*Note: This section displays the number of undergraduate students in the fall 2023 semester along with the number and
proportion of those students who received the specified type of aid at any point during the 2023 - 2024 academic year
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