



Fall 2024	Total		Men		Women	
All students	15,649		5,068	32.4%	10,581	67.6%
Undergraduate	15,649	100%	5,068	32.4%	10,581	67.6%
Degree/certificate seeking	11,788	75.3%	3,686	31.3%	8,102	68.7%
First-time	2,404	20.4%	908	37.8%	1,496	62.2%
Transfer-ins	1,051	8.9%	262	24.9%	789	75.1%
Continuing	8,333	70.7%	2,516	30.2%	5,817	69.8%
Nondegree/certificate seeking	3,861	24.7%	1,382	35.8%	2,479	64.2%
Full-time students	5,466		2,022	37.0%	3,444	63.0%
Undergraduate	5,466	100%	2,022	37.0%	3,444	63.0%
Degree/certificate seeking	4,728	86.5%	1,752	37.1%	2,976	62.9%
First-time	1,575	33.3%	638	40.5%	937	59.5%
Transfer-ins	424	9.0%	129	30.4%	295	69.6%
Continuing	2,729	57.7%	985	36.1%	1,744	63.9%
Nondegree/certificate seeking	738	13.5%	270	36.6%	468	63.4%
Part-time students	10,183		3,046	29.9%	7,137	70.1%
Undergraduate	10,183	100%	3,046	29.9%	7,137	70.1%
Degree/certificate seeking	7,060	69.3%	1,934	27.4%	5,126	72.6%
First-time	829	11.7%	270	32.6%	559	67.4%
Transfer-ins	627	8.9%	133	21.2%	494	78.8%
Continuing	5,604	79.4%	1,531	27.3%	4,073	72.7%
Nondegree/certificate seeking	3,123	30.7%	1,112	35.6%	2,011	64.4%

Page 1 of 4 10/9/2024

Fall 2024	Total		Men		Wome	en
All students	15,649		5,068	32.4%	10,581	67.6%
US Nonresident	222	1.4%	91	41.0%	131	59.0%
Hispanic/Latino	935	6.0%	298	31.9%	637	68.1%
American Indian or Alaskan Native	43	0.3%	16	37.2%	27	62.8%
Asian	621	4.0%	246	39.6%	375	60.4%
Black or African American	5,469	34.9%	1,357	24.8%	4,112	75.2%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	16	0.1%	8	50.0%	8	50.0%
White	7,257	46.4%	2,703	37.2%	4,554	62.8%
Two or more races	818	5.2%	256	31.3%	562	68.7%
Race and ethnicity unknown	268	1.7%	93	34.7%	175	65.3%
Full-time students	5,466		2,022	37.0%	3,444	63.0%
US Nonresident	141	2.6%	65	46.1%	76	53.9%
Hispanic/Latino	376	6.9%	137	36.4%	239	63.6%
American Indian or Alaskan Native	16	0.3%	8	50.0%	8	50.0%
Asian	236	4.3%	95	40.3%	141	59.7%
Black or African American	1,511	27.6%	436	28.9%	1,075	71.1%
White	2,801	51.2%	1,157	41.3%	1,644	58.7%
Two or more races	322	5.9%	103	32.0%	219	68.0%
Race and ethnicity unknown	63	1.2%	21	33.3%	42	66.7%
Part-time students	10,183		3,046	29.9%	7,137	70.1%
US Nonresident	81	0.8%	26	32.1%	55	67.9%
Hispanic/Latino	559	5.5%	161	28.8%	398	71.2%
American Indian or Alaskan Native	27	0.3%	8	29.6%	19	70.4%
Asian	385	3.8%	151	39.2%	234	60.8%
Black or African American	3,958	38.9%	921	23.3%	3,037	76.7%
White	4,456	43.8%	1,546	34.7%	2,910	65.3%
Two or more races	496	4.9%	153	30.8%	343	69.2%
Race and ethnicity unknown	221	2.2%	80	36.2%	141	63.8%

Page 2 of 4 10/9/2024

		•			67.6%
					64.4%
·		•		•	60.0%
	14.5%		38.1%		61.9%
·	12.2%	581	30.3%	1,334	69.7%
1,869	11.9%	450	24.1%	1,419	75.9%
1,206	7.7%	265	22.0%	941	78.0%
754	4.8%	170	22.5%	584	77.5%
887	5.7%	216	24.4%	671	75.6%
449	2.9%	114	25.4%	335	74.6%
67	0.4%	27	40.3%	40	59.7%
0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
5,466		2,022	37.0%	3,444	63.0%
603	11.0%	203	33.7%	400	66.3%
2,350	43.0%	972	41.4%	1,378	58.6%
965	17.7%	417	43.2%	548	56.8%
559	10.2%	175	31.3%	384	68.7%
443	8.1%	99	22.3%	344	77.7%
235	4.3%	65	27.7%	170	72.3%
136	2.5%	40	29.4%	96	70.6%
132	2.4%	38	28.8%	94	71.2%
37	0.7%	11	29.7%	26	70.3%
6	0.1%	2	0.1%	4	0.1%
0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
10 183		3 046	29.9%	7 137	70.1%
	19.7%				63.8%
					62.5%
					65.6%
					70.1%
					75.4%
					79.4%
					79.0%
					76.4%
					75.0%
					59.0%
0	0.0%	U	0.0%	U	0.0%
	754 887 449 67 0 5,466 603 2,350 965 559 443 235 136 132 37	15,649 2,613 16.7% 3,616 23.1% 2,273 14.5% 1,915 12.2% 1,869 11.9% 1,206 7.7% 754 4.8% 887 5.7% 449 2.9% 67 0.4% 0 0.0% 5,466 603 11.0% 2,350 43.0% 965 17.7% 559 10.2% 443 8.1% 235 4.3% 136 2.5% 132 2.4% 37 0.7% 6 0.1% 0 0.0% 10,183 2,010 19.7% 1,266 12.4% 1,308 12.8% 1,356 13.3% 1,426 14.0% 971 9.5% 618 6.1% 755 7.4% 412 4.0% 61 0.6%	15,649 5,068 2,613 16.7% 931 3,616 23.1% 1,447 2,273 14.5% 867 1,915 12.2% 581 1,869 11.9% 450 1,206 7.7% 265 754 4.8% 170 887 5.7% 216 449 2.9% 114 67 0.4% 27 0 0.0% 0 5,466 2,022 603 11.0% 203 2,350 43.0% 972 965 17.7% 417 559 10.2% 175 443 8.1% 99 235 4.3% 65 136 2.5% 40 132 2.4% 38 37 0.7% 11 6 0.1% 2 0 0.0% 0 10,183 3,046 2,010 19.7% 728 1,266 12.4% 475	15,649 5,068 32.4% 2,613 16.7% 931 35.6% 3,616 23.1% 1,447 40.0% 2,273 14.5% 867 38.1% 1,915 12.2% 581 30.3% 1,869 11.9% 450 24.1% 1,206 7.7% 265 22.0% 754 4.8% 170 22.5% 887 5.7% 216 24.4% 449 2.9% 114 25.4% 67 0.4% 27 40.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 5,466 2,022 37.0% 603 11.0% 203 33.7% 2,350 43.0% 972 41.4% 965 17.7% 417 43.2% 559 10.2% 175 31.3% 443 8.1% 99 22.3% 235 4.3% 65 27.7% 136 2.5% 40 29.4% 132 2.4% 38 28.8%	15,649 5,068 32.4% 10,581 2,613 16.7% 931 35.6% 1,682 3,616 23.1% 1,447 40.0% 2,169 2,273 14.5% 867 38.1% 1,406 1,915 12.2% 581 30.3% 1,334 1,869 11.9% 450 24.1% 1,419 1,206 7.7% 265 22.0% 941 754 4.8% 170 22.5% 584 887 5.7% 216 24.4% 671 449 2.9% 114 25.4% 335 67 0.4% 27 40.3% 40 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 5,466 2,022 37.0% 3,444 603 11.0% 203 33.7% 400 2,350 43.0% 972 41.4% 1,378 965 17.7% 417 43.2% 548

Page 3 of 4 10/9/2024

Student F All Students	Financial Aid 14,627	d, 2023 - 2024
Grant or scholarship aid from the federal government, state/local government, the institution, and other sources known to the institution	5,506	37.6%
Pell grant recipients	4,258	29.1%
Federal student loans	668	4.6%

^{*}Note: This section displays the number of undergraduate students in the fall 2023 semester along with the number and proportion of those students who received the specified type of aid at any point during the 2023 - 2024 academic year

Page 4 of 4 10/9/2024